SMITH VOC. HIGH SCHOOL VIKINGS
2024-2025 Varsity Wrestling

Name

Dorian Almeda
Joseph Bonannon
Jesse Boudreau
Kiichi Como
Mason Cruz
Jacoby Demerath
Logan Hawley
Mateo Henriques
Najel Jones
Theodore Kholodar-Smith
Ryan Labbe

Jake Lafountain
Theo Law
Michelle-Angelica Minor
Colin Paschal
Ruth Polin Galay
Jack Rahilly
Robert Slysz
Matthew Smalls
Jules Tillinghast
Daniel Wenz

Oliver Wilmerding

Sr.
Sr.

So.
So.
So.
So.
So.

Jr.
Fr.

So.
So.
So.

Fr.
Fr.

So.
So.

Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Fr.

So.

Fr.

HIGH SCHOOL

SPORTS

Pos.

Ht.

Wi.

120
144
132
138
126
157
120
126
175
190
144
144
113
132
285
138
132
165
138
126
215



